MANUAL - RHTT1 v+ by rheavendors group ©

control panel

Pos. Code Description
1| 20138185022 ELECT.COMPONENT SUPPORT
2 | ELE0062020 BOARD SUPPORT
3 | SCH0009864 VARITHERM BOARD_3
4 | ELE0003509CL3 | FUSE HOLDER+FUSE 16A
51010100212 FUSE F 16A LABEL
6 | ELE0002020 BIPOLAR SWITCH 20A 250V
7 | 1010100149 230V LABEL
8 | ELE0002350 MAINS SOCKET 16A
9 | VIT0002010 SCREW ST HEAD CAP M3.5X9.5

10 | CBLXS00009 THERMOSTAT EXTENSION WIRING

11 | ELE0009066 NOISE FILTER 16A

12 | VIT0002009 SCREW ST HEAD CAP M3.5X6.5

13 | ELE0000461 FAN 24V DC-HIGH SPEED

14 | VIT0000039 SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M4X30

15 | VIT0004503 NUT M4

16 | ELE0000462 FAN 24V DC-LOW SPEED

17 | 20010027064 FAN SUPPORT

18 | 0010027065 FAN CONNECTOR

19 | GUA0010503 ELECTRICAL GROMMET DG 29

20 | GUAA113001 BUMPER

21 | VIT0000011 SCREW HEAD TAP CAP M4X8
100 | Z013B185022CL | §ELET. PANEL 16ArhTT1 E IND

- /I - Generated on 26/09/2022 08:40

www.rheavendors.com

Pag.37/49

tel: 0039 02 966 551  fax: 0039 02 96 55 086 email: rheavendors@rheavendors.com exclusive property of rheavendors group




